10 Pcs  50.00  510.0000   25,500.00 Electrical Others Kam 10-B-10A-Tap-Off Plug-L2 5th floor B block 

rearrange 
11 Pcs  50.00  510.0000   25,500.00 Electrical Others Kam 10-B-10A-Tap-Off Plug-L3 5th floor B block 

rearrange 
 460,620.00 Total Amount    

0.00 Additional Charge  

69,093.00 Discount Amount   
 391,527.00 Net Amount In BDT  

In-Word :  (Three Hundred Ninety-One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Seven And Zero Cent Only) 

: 

: 

: 
 : 

Terms & Conditions : 
1. Quality of job Quality of job to be maintain as per our requirements. : 
2. Quality of product We shall verify the quality of the product with the demand. : 
3. Return of the product If you are unable to meet our demand for the product we do not accept your product and it will be return at the same time .